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Ne RE/I/2/2021-22/ 43 NOTIFICATION 

It is notified for information of all concerned that the Executive Council in its meeting held on 26-03-2021 under 

Item No. 373 has been pleased to pass orders declaring holidays for the teaching and non-teaching departments

offices of the University for the year 2021-22 as follows 

University Foundation Day 
Id-Ud-Zoha 

15-06-2021(Tuesday 
21-07-2021 (Wednesday) 

15-08-2021 ( Sunday) 
Independence Day 

Muharram 
19-08-2021( Thursday) 

30-08-2021 ( Monday) 
Janmastami 

02-10-2021(Saturday) 
06-10-2021( Wednesday) Birthday of Mahatma Gandhi 

Mahalaya 

Puja Holidays [ Sasthi to day after Lakshmipuja 
11-10-2021 ( Monday) to 22-10-2021(Friday) 

(including additional day of Lakshmipuja)]_ 
Fateha-dwaz-daham 

19-10-2021( Tuesday) 

04-11-2021& 05-11-2021 ( Thursday & Friday) 

06-11-2021 (Saturday) 
Kali Puja 

Bhatridwitya 09-11-2021&10-11-2021 ( Tuesday & Wednesday) 

15-11-2021(Monday) 
Chhat Puja -

Birthday of Birsha Munda 
19-11-2021( Friday) 

Birthday of Guru Nanak 

Christmas Day 
25-12-2021( Saturday) 

New year's Day 
01-01-2022 (Saturday) 

Bithday of Swami Vivekananda 
12-01-2022 (Wednesday) 

Birthday of Netaji 
23-01-2022 ( Sunday) 

Republic Day 
26-01-2022(Wednesday) 

Sreepanchami 
05-02-2022( Saturday) & 06-02-2022 ( Sunday) 

01-03-2022(Tuesday) 
Shivaratri 18-03-2022( Friday) &19-03-2022 

(Saturday) 
14-04-2022(Thursday) 

Dolijatra 

Birthday of Dr B. R. Ambedkar 

15-04-2022(Friday) 

15-04-2022(Friday) 
Bengali New year's Day 

Good Friday 

May Day 
01-05-2022 (Sunday) 

Birthday of Rabindranath Tagore 09-05-2022(Monday) 
16-05-2022( Monday) Buddha Purnima & Birthday of Pandit Raghunath 

Murmu 
Id-Ul-Fitr 

To be declared later on 

Any change of the date(s) / period(s) in the list will, however, be notified separately. 
By Order of the Fxecutive Council 

P 
REGISTRAR (officiating 

No. RE/IV2/2021-22/ 14 32/1(as) 

Copy forwarded for information and necessary action to the: 

Date: 3,oS. 201 

1 Dean, F. C. for P. G. Studies in Science/Arts etc, B.U. 
Heads/TICs of teaching departments, B.U. 

Officers of the University of Burdwan. 

4. Director, 1QAC, B.U. 
Director, UGC-HRDC, B.U. 

6 General Secretary, SBTSBS, B.U. Branch /BUKS/BUKU/BVCS/BUOA/BUTA 

V.C's Sectt. / Office of the Pro V.C. / Sr Supdt, Registrar's Sectt, B.U. 

2. 

7 
8. System Manager, Computer Centre, B.U. with the request to place this Notification on the University 

Website. 
Jr Supdt,Leave Section, Registrar's Dept, B.U. 

10. Postmaster, Rajbati Post office / Head Post office, Burdwan. 

YREGISTRAR (oficiating) 
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